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OKBASE

California

Fresh
Nectarines

249
lb.Jack-O-Lantern 

Pumpkins

499
ea.

2 Lb. Bag

Poppies
Mandarins

299

Washington

Pazazz 
Apples

129
lb.

OKBASE_PG1_090325

Sara Lee Fruit Pies
34 Oz., Selected Varieties

4.99

2/$76-10.75 Oz., Selected Varieties
Frito-Lay Doritos

FatBoy Ice Cream Sandwiches
4-9 Ct., Selected Varieties

2/$7

Prairie Farms Ice Cream Sandwiches
12 Ct., Selected Varieties

4.99

wed
3

fri
5

sun
7

thurs
4

sat
6

mon
8

tues
9

Tender & Juicy

Whole Pork Tenderloins

2.49lb.

Family Pack, USDA Select

Boneless Top Sirloin Steaks

9.99lb.

Family Pack, Market Fresh

73% Lean Ground Beef

4.49lb.

Frozen, Sold in 10 Lb. Bag

FRYER
LEG QUARTERS

69¢
lb.

21.2 Oz., Schweid & Sons

Ribeye Blend Patties 11.99

28-32 Oz., Selected Varieties

Bob Evans Side Dishes 4.49

Pure Lifer
Water

24 Pk./.5 Liter Bottles or 24 Pk./8 Oz. Bottles

3.99
Frito-Lay
XL Lay’s

Selected Varieties, 5-8 Oz.

2/$5
Chef Boyardee

Pasta
Selected Varieties, 7.25-15 Oz.

99¢

Kraft Natural Shreds, 
Crumbles or Chunks
Selected Varieties
5-8 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kraft Deluxe Macaroni  
& Cheese or Velveeta 
Shells & Cheese
Selected Varieties
9.4-14 Oz.

2.49

EA.3.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Post Cereal
11 Oz. Pebbles, 12.5 Oz. Honeycomb, 
14.75 Oz. Golden Crisp, 10 Oz. Oreo 
Puffs, 11.5 Oz. Waffle Crisp,
or 12.25 Oz. Honey Maid S’mores

1.49

EA.2.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Totino’s Pizza Rolls
or Breakfast Bites
Selected Varieties
40-50 Ct.

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

6.4-7 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kraft Cracker Cuts
or Cubes -1.00 2.693.69

EA.

14-16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Daisy Sour Cream
or Dips -1.00 1.492.49

EA.

16.3 Oz., Selected Varieties
Peter Pan 
Peanut Butter -1.00 1.492.49

EA.

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE $5 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE 
ANY 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5 $5

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE $5 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE 
ANY 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5 $5

Blue Bunny
Premium Ice Cream
Selected Varieties
46-48 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS



HOME & HEALTH 

OKLAHOMA
OKBASE_PG2_090325 OKBASE

15.9916 Lb., Selected Varieties
Friskies Dry Cat Food2/$56.3 Oz., Selected Varieties

Nutrish Soup Bone Dog Treats

1.99124 Ct., Selected Varieties
Puffs Facial Tissue

7.9912 Ct., Selected Varieties
9 Lives Wet Cat Food

7.994 Pk., Selected Varieties
Muscle Milk Ready-to-Drink Protein Shake

6.9933.8-50.7 Oz., Selected Varieties
Crest Pro-Health Mouth Rinse

1.00
2.05-2.39 Oz., Selected Varieties 
Kraft Easy Mac or Velveeta 
Shells & Cheese Cups 2.99

3.5-5 Oz., Selected Varieties 
Kraft Easy Mac or Velveeta 
Shells & Cheese Big Bowls

4.79
5.4 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Crest Plus
Whitening Toothpaste

26.99
15 Lb.
Selected Varieties
IAMS
Dog Food

4/$5
13.2 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Gravy Train
Wet Dog Food

11.49
20 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Tidy Cats
Cat Litter

2.99
10-20 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Hefty
Slider Bags

2.69
28 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Ajax
Dish Soap

9.99
128-150 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Purex Laundry
Detergent

Banquet Homestyle Bakes
Selected Varieties, 28.1-30.9 Oz.

4.49

Libby’s Vegetables
Selected Varieties, 14.5-15.25 Oz.

1.19

Hunt’s Tomato Sauce
Selected Varieties, 8 Oz.

79¢
Nissin Bowls or Chow Mein

Selected Varieties, 3.1-4 Oz.

99¢

Maxwell House Wake Up Roast
28.4 Oz.

14.99

Olive Garden Salad Dressing
Selected Varieties, 16 Oz.

3.99

Van Camp’s Pork & Beans, Armour 
Vienna Sausage or Potted Meat

Selected Varieties, 3-15 Oz.

89¢

Knorr Pasta or Rice Sides
Selected Varieties, 4-5.8 Oz.

4/$5

Idahoan Potatoes
Selected Varieties, 8-8.2 Oz.

2.69

Red Gold Tomatoes, Sauce, 
Puree or Sloppy Joe Sauce

Selected Varieties, 10-15 Oz.

2/$3

Kraft Macaroni & Cheese 
Original, 11 Oz. Family Size

2/$3

Chicken Of the Sea Chunk Light Tuna Pouches
Selected Varieties, 2.5 Oz.

5/$5

Luvs
Diapers
Selected Varieties
52-100 Ct.

15.66

EA.18.99
-3.33

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 3 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Bounty 
Paper Towels
12 Rolls = 30 

24.46

EA.27.79
-3.33

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 3 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Tide 
Detergent
Selected Varieties
73-84 Oz. or 25-42 Ct.

9.66

EA.12.99
-3.33

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 3 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Charmin Bath 
Tissue or Bounty 
Paper Towels
Selected Varieties
6-12 Rolls

11.66

EA.14.99
-3.33

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 3 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Downy
Fabric Softener
Selected Varieties
93-140 Oz.

9.66

EA.12.99
-3.33

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 3 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

57-71 Ct., Selected Varieties
Cascade
Action Pacs -3.33 19.3622.69

EA.

16-48 Oz., Selected Varieties
Downy, Tide or Gain 
Fabric Softener -3.33 9.6612.99

EA.

16 Rolls, Selected Varieties
Charmin
Bath Tissue -3.33 23.6626.99

EA.

26-43 Ct., Selected Varieties
Cascade
Action Pacs -3.33 9.6612.99

EA.

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 
SAVE  $10 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE ANY 3 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!3 $10

Classico
Pasta Sauce
Selected Varieties
8.1-24 Oz.

1.49

EA.2.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

StarKist
Chunk Light Tuna
Selected Varieties
12 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Heinz 
Ketchup
Original
32 Oz.

3.99

EA.4.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Red Baron Stuffed
or Fully Loaded Pizza
Selected Varieties
17.06-28.79 Oz.

5.99

EA.6.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

International Delight,
Dunkin’ Donuts or
Silk Cold Foam or Creamer
Selected Varieties, 14-32 Oz.

3.49

EA.4.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Pillsbury Cookies, Grands! 
Crescents, Pull-Apart 
Bread or Pizza Crust
Selected Varieties
8-16.8 Oz.

2.49

EA.3.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Velveeta
Shreds
Selected Varieties
8 Oz.

1.89

EA.2.89
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Maxwell House
or Yuban Coffee
Selected Varieties
22-27.9 Oz.

14.99

EA.15.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Chobani
Greek Yogurt
Selected Varieties
4 Pk.

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Starbucks
Coffee
Selected Varieties
3.17-32 Oz. or 10 Ct.

7.99

EA.8.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

General Mills Cereal
18-18.8 Oz. Cheerios, 18.3 Oz. Cookie Crisp
18.8 Oz Cinnamon Toast Crunch, 
18.6 Oz. Lucky Charms, 19.7 Oz. Reese’s Puffs, 
16.1 Oz. Trix, 18.1 Oz. Cocoa Puffs
or 18.9 Oz. Golden Grahams

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

25.4-48 Oz., Selected Varieties
Califia Farms
Almond Milk Creamer -1.00 3.994.99

EA.

9-12 Oz., Selected Varieties
DeVour
Frozen Entrées -1.00 2.493.49

EA.

7.2-12 Oz. or 6 Ct., Selected Varieties
Pillsbury Toaster Strudels, Scrambles  
or Mini Cinnis Pull-Apart Rolls -1.00 1.992.99

EA.

9-13 Oz., Selected Varieties
Bibigo Single
Serve Entrées -1.00 2.493.49

EA.

18-24 Oz., Selected Varieties
Bibigo Entrées or
Pagoda Egg Rolls -1.00 4.995.99

EA.

30 Pk., Selected Varieties
Kool-Aid Jammers
Value Pack -1.00 6.997.99

EA.

32 Oz., Selected Varieties
Pompeian
Olive Oil -1.00 12.9913.99

EA.

17.71-30.88 Oz., Selected Varieties
Freschetta 
Pizza -1.00 3.994.99

EA.

230 Ct.
Equal
Sweetener -1.00 4.995.99

EA.

4 Pk., Selected Varieties
Dannon Light + Fit,  
Oikos or Danimals -1.00 2.993.99

EA.

5-8 Ct. or 5.34-7.44 Oz., Selected Varieties
Nature Valley, Fiber One or
General Mills Cereal Bars -1.00 1.492.49

EA.

4.994 Pk., Selected Varieties
Idahoan Potato Cups 2/$35 Oz., Selected Varieties

Texas Toast Croutons

89¢1.25 Oz., Selected Varieties
Williams Taco Seasoning 2/$12.25 Oz., Selected Varieties

Nissin Cup Noodles

2.1912 Oz.
Louisiana Hot Sauce

99¢6 Oz., Selected Varieties
Red Gold Tomato Paste

Gillette or Secret  
Clinical Strength or  
Aluminum Free Deodorant
Selected Varieties
2.6 Oz.

9.46

EA.12.79
-3.33

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 3 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Secret or Old Spice 
Total Body Deodorant
Selected Varieties
2.4-3.5 Oz.

9.46

EA.12.79
-3.33

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 3 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE  $10 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE ANY 
3 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!3 $10

24 Oz. or 48 Ct., Selected Varieties
Vicks DayQuil or NyQuil 
Capsules or VapoCool 
Liquid or Severe Liquid -3.33 16.6619.99

EA.

24 Oz. or 48 Ct., Selected Varieties
Vicks Basic DayQuil 
and NyQuil -3.33 13.6616.99

EA.

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED 
IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE  $5 INSTANTLY WHEN 
YOU PURCHASE ANY 5 

PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5 $5



DAIRY & FROZEN 

DON'T MISS OUT ON THESE GREAT SAVINGS!

OKLAHOMA
OKBASE_PG3_090325OKBASE

Town House, Club or Cheez-It 
Family Size Crackers

Selected Varieties, 12-21 Oz.

5.49

Capri-Sun Multi-Serve Drinks
Selected Varieties, 64 Oz.

2/$5

DAVID Sunflower Seeds
Selected Varieties, 5.25 Oz.

1.79
Dole Fruit Bowls
Selected Varieties, 4 Pk.

2.99

M&M’s Stand Up Pouch
Selected Varieties, 7.4-10.05 Oz.

4.99

Diamond Walnut Snacks
Selected Varieties, 4 Oz.

2.79

Jiffy Corn Muffin Mix
6 Ct., Original

4.29

Juicy Juice Variety Pack
32 Pk.

11.99

Crunch ‘n Munch
Selected Varieties, 3.5 Oz.

4/$5

Hunt’s Snack Pack Pudding or Gelatin
Selected Varieties, 6 Ct.

2/$5
Jolly Time Popcorn

Selected Varieties, 3 Ct.

2/$5

Cheez-It or Keebler Grahams Caddy Packs
Selected Varieties, 9-12.7 Oz. or 12 Ct.

6.49

12.99
57-76 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Stouffer’s  Family 
Size Entrées

2/$6
10-13 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Marie Callender’s 
Bowls or Pot Pies

3.99
11.12-24.45 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Red Baron
Pizza

2/$4
6.49-10.25 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Smart Ones
Frozen Entrées

2/$5
8-10 Oz.
Selected Varieties
PictSweet Farms
Vegetables

2.49
15 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Galbani
Ricotta Cheese

2.99
7.5-12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kraft String Cheese, 
Expertly Paired
or Cracker Barrel 
Sticks

2/$5
28-32 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Best Choice
Hash Browns

2.79
20 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Simply 
Potatoes

2/$5
6-8 Ct.
Selected Varieties
New York Bread Sticks  
or Texas Toast

2/$6
6-11.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Lean Cuisine
Dinners

2.99
8 Oz., Selected Varieties
Best Choice 
Cheddar Poppers 
or Cheese Sticks

2/$3
5 Oz.
Selected Varieties
 José Olé
Chimichangas

3.99
9-10 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Healthy Choice
Simply Steamers

3.99
8 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Kraft Grated
Parmesan Cheese

3/$5
12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Heluva Good!
Dip

1.99
12.3-16.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Best Choice 
Waffles or Pancakes

4.49
64 Oz.
Selected Varieties
International Delight 
Iced Coffee

3.99
5.8-9 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Atkins
Entrées

Lamb Weston Fries
or Onion Rings

Selected Varieties, 14-28 Oz.

449
Yoplait
Yogurt

Selected Varieties, 4-6 Oz.

10/$5
Banquet Basics

Dinners
Selected Varieties, 4.85-7 Oz.

4/$5
Tropicana
Refreshers

Selected Varieties, 46 Oz.

2/$5

3.9916 Ct., Selected Varieties
Rice Krispies Treats or Nutri-Grain Bars 1.7912-16 Oz., Selected Varieties

Betty Crocker Frosting

1.7920 Ct.
Lipton Cup Size Tea Bags

5.9910-13 Oz., Selected Varieties
Harmony Trail Mix

2/$6
Kellogg’s Cereal
10-12.2 Oz. Frosted Flakes, 
8.9-9.3 Oz. Froot Loops, 
9-12.6 Oz. Krispies, 
8.9-10 Oz. Apple Jacks,  
8.8 Oz. Corn Pops, 10-11.4 Oz. Krave 349Wesson 

Cooking Oil
40 Oz.

2/$6Hostess
Snacks
Selected Varieties
6-10 Ct. or 8.17-16.5 Oz.

2/$3Betty Crocker Cake
or Brownie Mix
Selected Varieties
11.9-16.3 Oz.

3.49
8-13.2 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kikkoman Gluten Free Panko or  
Sauces or Low Sodium Sauces 1.89

8-10 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kikkoman Seasonings, Panko
Crumbs or Tempura Mix

SAVE $1 WHEN
YOU BUY 10

QUANTITIES LESS 
THAN 10 ARE 60¢ EA.

2.99
12-16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Herdez or Embasa Salsa  
or Sliced Jalapeños

5.9914.5-24 Oz., Selected Varieties
Boticelli Pasta Sauce

89¢1.7-2.75 Oz., Selected Varieties
Southeastern Mills Gravy Mix



PREMIUM QUALITY MEATS

PRODUCE FRESH PICKS

Deli & Bakery Not Available at 
All Locations.

OKBASE_PG4_090325 OKBASE

Family Pack

Stew
Meat

729
lb.

16 Oz.

Sea Best
Cod Fillets

799

Fresh
Avocados

99¢
ea.

Fresh

Cantaloupe 
Melons

249
ea.

Fresh

Super Select
Cucumbers

69¢
ea.

Washington

Bartlett
Pears

149
lb.

15.99
2 Lb., 16-20 Ct.
Sea Best Argentine 
Red Raw Shrimp

3/$5
9 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Cacique Chorizo

2.99
8.3-14 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Eckrich
Smoked Sausage

3.99
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Kentucky Legend
Sliced Bacon

3.79
10 Oz.
Cacique or Ranchero 
Queso Fresco

3.49
13.9-16.1 Oz., Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer 
Complete & 
Uploaded Lunchables

12.99
40 Oz.
Hickory Smoked
Wright Brand
Sliced Bacon

4.99
23-32 Oz., Selected Varieties
Tyson Fully Cooked 
Chicken Nuggets, 
Tenders or Patties

3.99
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer
Lunch Meat

4.99
15-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer Deli 
Shaved Lunch Meat

2/$7
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
J.C. Potter
Roll Sausage

USDA Select

BONELESS BEEF
CHUCK ROAST

669
lb.

Family Pack, USDA Select

Chuck Steaks 6.99lb.

Fresh
Jalapeño
Peppers 99¢

Jumbo
Red, Yellow 
or Orange
Bell Peppers 2/$3

5 Lb. Bag
Best Choice 
Red or Gold
Potatoes 2.99

9-12 Oz.
Dole Greener
Selection or Classic 
Romaine Salad 1.99

Hothouse
Large
Tomatoes 1.49

3 Lb. Bag
Yellow
Onions 1.99

lb. lb.

In Ad
Coupon

2/$612 Oz., Texas Style
Cacique Chorizo

4/$52.4-2.9 Oz., Selected Varieties
Armour LunchMakers

9.9938 Oz., Medium or Hot
Purnell’s Old Folks Sausage Patties

79¢3.8-4 Oz., Selected Varieties
El Monterey Burritos

3.7915 Oz., Selected Varieties
Cacique Crema

4.99Selected Varieties
Kentucky Legend Quarter Sliced Hams lb.

Sliced to Order, Selected Varieties
Kretschmar
Virginia Ham 5.99lb.

Sliced to Order, Selected Varieties
Kretschmar
Mini Horn Cheese 5.99lb.

Sliced to Order, Selected Varieties
Charter Reserve
Turkey Breast 6.99lb.

3-3.7 Oz., Selected Varieties
Better
Butter 3.49

10 Oz., Selected Varieties
Sabra
Hummus 2/$6

15-16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Reser’s Classic
Salads & Slaw 2.99

16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Olson’s Sliced
Loaf Cakes 4.99

4 Ct., Apple or Cherry
Café Valley
Turnovers 3.99

13 Oz.
Rich’s Roasted Garlic
Artisan Batard 2.99

20 Oz., Selected Varieties
Toufayan
Bagels 2.69

8 Oz., Selected Varieties
Gregory’s Foods 
Mini Bake Shop Cookies 2.99

11 Oz., Selected Varieties
Toufayan
Wraps 2/$5


